
	
	Temeke
	Kinondoni
	Ilala
	Total

	Lymphoedema-Elephantiasis
	
	
	
	

	Reported
	14
	23
	34
	71

	Correct
	13
	20
	25
	58

	% Correct
	92.9%
	87.0%
	73.5%
	81.7%

	
	
	
	
	

	Hydroceoele
	
	
	
	

	Reported
	18
	68
	75
	161

	Correct
	17
	66
	69
	152

	% Correct
	94.4%
	97.1%
	92.0%
	94.4%


[bookmark: _GoBack]S1 Table: Verification data summaries, excluding patients with a reported age difference greater than 15 years. Note that the reported lymphoedema-elephantiasis and hydrocoele rows include those who were reported to have both conditions. The report was considered to be correct if the patient was confirmed to have the reported condition, regardless of whether or not another LF-related condition was also reported or confirmed.

